
SMP Prayer in the Morning

Date Venue Time

Wed 5 Feb 25 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 12 Feb 25 St. Mary’s on the Harbour, Castletown 9.00

Wed 19 Feb 25 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 26 Feb 25 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 5 Mar 25 St. Mary’s on the Harbour, Castletown 9.00

Wed 12 Mar 25 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 19 Mar 25 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 26 Mar 25 St. Mary’s on the Harbour, Castletown 9.00

Wed 2 Apr 25 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 9 Apr 25 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 16 Apr 25 St. Mary’s on the Harbour, Castletown 9.00

Wed 23 Apr 25 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 30 Apr 25 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 7 May 25 St. Mary’s on the Harbour, Castletown 9.00

Wed 14 May 25 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 21 May 25 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 28 May 25 St. Mary’s on the Harbour, Castletown 9.00

Wed 4 Jun 25 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 11 Jun 25 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 18 Jun 25 St. Mary’s on the Harbour, Castletown 9.00

Wed 25 Jun 25 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 2 Jul 25 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 9 Jul 25 St. Mary’s on the Harbour, Castletown 9.00

Wed 16 Jul 25 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 23 Jul 25 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 30 Jul 25 St. Mary’s on the Harbour, Castletown 9.00



SMP Prayer in the Morning

Date Venue Time

Wed 6 Mar 24 St. Mary’s on the Harbour 9.00

Wed 13 Mar 24 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 20 Mar 24 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 27 Mar 24 St. Mary’s on the Harbour 9.00

Wed 3 Apr 24 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 10 Apr 24 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 17 Apr 24 St. Mary’s on the Harbour 9.00

Wed 24 Apr 24 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 1 May 24 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 8 May 24 St. Mary’s on the Harbour 9.00

Wed 15 May 24 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 22 May 24 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 29 May 24 St. Mary’s on the Harbour 9.00

Wed 5 Jun 24 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 12 Jun 24 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 19 Jun 24 St. Mary’s on the Harbour 9.00

Wed 26 Jun 24 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 3 Jul 24 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 10 Jul 24 St. Mary’s on the Harbour 9.00

Wed 17 Jul 24 Abbey Church, Ballasalla 9.00

Wed 24 Jul 24 Kirk Christ, Rushen 9.00

Wed 31 Jul 24 St. Mary’s on the Harbour 9.00


	Feb - Jul
	Mar - Jul

